
Lakeland Boulevard Pavement Resurfacing
City of Eastlake

Bid Opening Date: April 05, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Project No. 232525

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Specialized Construction Inc.1
711 Harvard Ave.

Phone number: (216) 271-3363
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44105

Karvo Companies, Inc.2
4524 Hudson Drive

Phone number: (330) 929-9616
Stow, OH 44224

Ronyak Paving, Inc.3
14376 N. Cheshire St.

Phone number: (440) 834-1988
Burton, OH 44021

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC4
5335 Avion Park Drive

Phone number: (440) 459-1140
Highland Heights, OH 44143

Geauga Highway Company5
14126 Main Market Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

Page   1April 8, 2024



Lakeland Boulevard Pavement Resurfacing
City of Eastlake

Bid Opening Date: April 05, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Project No. 232525

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Specialized Construction Inc. $787,242.31 1.
Karvo Companies, Inc. $866,401.26 $0.002.
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $894,954.003.
Cole Burton Contractors, LLC $898,489.004.
Geauga Highway Company $912,326.385.

April 8, 2024 Page   1



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
 

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
P

R
E

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

 V
ID

E
O

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

A
T

IO
N

$7
62

.0
0

$1
00

.0
0

$6
62

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$7
62

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

$3
50

.0
0

$3
50

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$7

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$8

00
.0

0
$8

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$8
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

,0
00

.0
0

  2
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
B

O
N

D
S 

A
N

D
 I

N
SU

R
A

N
C

E
S,

 A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$5

,8
50

.0
0

$8
50

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$5

,8
50

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$7

,3
40

.9
2

$7
,3

40
.9

2
$0

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$7
,3

40
.9

2
$1

1,
00

0.
00

$1
1,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$1
1,

00
0.

00
$8

,5
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$8

,5
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$8
,5

00
.0

0

  3
.  

 6
5.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(2

04
) 

E
X

C
A

V
A

T
IO

N
 O

F 
S

U
B

G
R

A
D

E
 A

N
D

 E
M

B
A

N
K

M
E

N
T

 W
IT

H
 G

R
A

N
U

L
A

R
 M

A
T

E
R

IA
L

, C
C

S,
 A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

, C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

$5
2.

00
$0

.0
0

$5
2.

00
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$3

,3
80

.0
0

$5
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$5
0.

00
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$3
,2

50
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$2
5.

00
$2

5.
00

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$3
,2

50
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$2
5.

00
$2

5.
00

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$3
,2

50
.0

0
$1

20
.0

0
$6

0.
00

$6
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$7

,8
00

.0
0

  4
.  

41
0.

00
 S

Y
 O

F 
(2

04
) 

G
E

O
T

E
X

T
IL

E
 F

A
B

R
IC

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$2

.0
0

$0
.5

0
$1

.5
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$8
20

.0
0

$2
.5

0
$1

.5
0

$1
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$1
,0

25
.0

0
$2

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$8
20

.0
0

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$8

20
.0

0
$3

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$2

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
,2

30
.0

0

  5
.  

 2
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(2

51
) 

P
A

R
T

IA
L

 D
E

P
T

H
 P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T
 J

O
IN

T
 R

E
P

A
IR

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$3

50
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
$2

50
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$7

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,8

00
.0

0
$9

00
.0

0
$9

00
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$3
6,

00
0.

00
$8

50
.0

0
$4

25
.0

0
$4

25
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

7,
00

0.
00

$1
,3

00
.0

0
$6

50
.0

0
$6

50
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$2

6,
00

0.
00

$9
00

.0
0

$4
50

.0
0

$4
50

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
8,

00
0.

00

P
ag

e 
  1

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

6.
17

,9
53

.0
0 

S
Y

 O
F 

(2
54

) 
P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T
 P

L
A

N
IN

G
, A

SP
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$2
.7

5
$0

.2
5

$2
.5

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$4

9,
37

0.
75

$2
.9

0
$0

.0
0

$2
.9

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$5
2,

06
3.

70
$3

.0
0

$1
.5

0
$1

.5
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$5
3,

85
9.

00
$2

.5
0

$1
.2

5
$1

.2
5

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$4
4,

88
2.

50
$2

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$2

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$3
5,

90
6.

00

7.
77

0.
00

 S
Y

 O
F 

(2
55

) 
F

U
L

L
 D

E
P

T
H

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
 A

N
D

 R
IG

ID
 R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

, C
L

A
S

S
 Q

C
 M

S
,  

T
=

8"
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
05

.0
0

$5
0.

00
$5

5.
00

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$8
0,

85
0.

00
$1

05
.0

0
$8

5.
00

$2
0.

00
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$8
0,

85
0.

00
$1

05
.0

0
$5

2.
50

$5
2.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$8

0,
85

0.
00

$1
05

.0
0

$5
2.

50
$5

2.
50

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$8
0,

85
0.

00
$1

40
.0

0
$7

0.
00

$7
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

07
,8

00
.0

0

8.
1,

80
0.

00
 G

A
L

 O
F 

(4
07

) 
T

A
C

K
 C

O
A

T
, T

R
A

C
K

L
E

SS
 T

A
C

K
$3

.0
0

$1
.5

0
$1

.5
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$5
,4

00
.0

0
$2

.6
0

$1
.3

0
$1

.3
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$4

,6
80

.0
0

$3
.0

0
$1

.5
0

$1
.5

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$5

,4
00

.0
0

$3
.0

0
$1

.5
0

$1
.5

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$5

,4
00

.0
0

$3
.5

0
$1

.5
0

$2
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$6

,3
00

.0
0

9.
17

,9
60

.0
0 

S
Y

 O
F 

(S
P

C
) 

SP
E

C
IA

L
 -

 A
SP

H
A

L
T

 P
R

E
S

E
R

V
A

T
IV

E
 S

E
A

L
$1

.2
2

$0
.6

2
$0

.6
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$2
1,

91
1.

20
$1

.2
2

$0
.7

2
$0

.5
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$2

1,
91

1.
20

$1
.2

5
$0

.6
2

$0
.6

3
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

2,
45

0.
00

$1
.2

5
$0

.6
3

$0
.6

2
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$2

2,
45

0.
00

$1
.2

2
$0

.6
0

$0
.6

2
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$2

1,
99

1.
20

$2
1,

91
1.

20

10
.

88
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(4

41
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 S

U
R

F
A

C
E

 C
O

U
R

S
E

, T
Y

P
E

 1
, (

44
8)

, P
G

 7
0-

22
M

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$2

30
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
$1

30
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$2

02
,4

00
.0

0
$2

31
.0

0
$2

01
.0

0
$3

0.
00

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$2

03
,2

80
.0

0
$2

25
.0

0
$1

12
.5

0
$1

12
.5

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

98
,0

00
.0

0
$2

25
.0

0
$1

12
.5

0
$1

12
.5

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$1

98
,0

00
.0

0
$2

06
.0

0
$1

06
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

81
,2

80
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  2

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

11
.

64
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(4

41
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 I

N
T

E
R

M
E

D
IA

T
E

 C
O

U
R

SE
, T

Y
P

E
 1

, (
44

8)
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
90

.0
0

$1
00

.0
0

$9
0.

00
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$1

21
,6

00
.0

0
$1

93
.0

0
$1

63
.0

0
$3

0.
00

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$1

23
,5

20
.0

0
$1

95
.0

0
$9

7.
50

$9
7.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

24
,8

00
.0

0
$2

10
.0

0
$1

05
.0

0
$1

05
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$1

34
,4

00
.0

0
$2

06
.0

0
$1

06
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

31
,8

40
.0

0

12
.1

7,
95

3.
00

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
45

0)
 S

P
E

C
IA

L
 -

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

IN
FO

R
C

IN
G

 F
A

B
R

IC
 -

 F
IB

E
R

G
L

A
SS

/P
O

L
Y

E
S

T
E

R
 H

Y
B

R
ID

 (
G

la
sP

av
e 

50
),

 A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

$6
.7

6
$3

.0
0

$3
.7

6
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$1

21
,3

62
.2

8
$6

.7
6

$3
.7

6
$3

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$1

21
,3

62
.2

8
$6

.0
0

$3
.0

0
$3

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
07

,7
18

.0
0

$7
.0

0
$3

.5
0

$3
.5

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$1

25
,6

71
.0

0
$6

.7
6

$3
.7

6
$3

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
21

,3
62

.2
8

13
.

13
4.

00
 F

T
 O

F 
(6

05
) 

4 
IN

C
H

 U
N

C
L

A
SS

IF
IE

D
 P

IP
E

 U
N

D
E

R
D

R
A

IN
S,

 W
IT

H
 G

E
O

T
E

X
T

IL
E

 F
A

B
R

IC
, A

S 
P

E
R

   
P

L
A

N
$1

0.
00

$5
.0

0
$5

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$1
,3

40
.0

0
$1

0.
00

$5
.0

0
$5

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$1

,3
40

.0
0

$1
0.

00
$5

.0
0

$5
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,3
40

.0
0

$1
0.

00
$5

.0
0

$5
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$1

,3
40

.0
0

$2
8.

00
$1

8.
00

$1
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$3

,7
52

.0
0

14
.

13
4.

00
 F

T
 O

F 
(6

09
) 

C
U

R
B

, T
Y

P
E

 6
, I

N
C

L
U

D
IN

G
 R

E
M

O
V

A
L

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$5

2.
00

$2
7.

00
$2

5.
00

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$6
,9

68
.0

0
$5

2.
00

$3
2.

00
$2

0.
00

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$6

,9
68

.0
0

$6
0.

00
$3

0.
00

$3
0.

00
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$8

,0
40

.0
0

$5
2.

00
$2

6.
00

$2
6.

00
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$6

,9
68

.0
0

$5
2.

00
$2

7.
00

$2
5.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$6

,9
68

.0
0

15
.

16
.0

0 
E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

61
1)

 C
A

T
C

H
 B

A
SI

N
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, M
E

T
H

O
D

 D
.1

 (
br

ic
k)

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

,4
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$2
2,

40
0.

00
$1

,4
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$2

2,
40

0.
00

$1
,4

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

2,
40

0.
00

$1
,4

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$2

2,
40

0.
00

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$2

00
.0

0
$8

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

6,
00

0.
00

P
ag

e 
  3

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

16
.

2.
00

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
61

1)
 C

A
T

C
H

 B
A

SI
N

, D
O

U
B

L
E

, A
D

JU
ST

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

br
ic

k)
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
,9

00
.0

0
$9

50
.0

0
$9

50
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$3

,8
00

.0
0

$1
,9

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$9
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$3

,8
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,9

00
.0

0
$9

50
.0

0
$9

50
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$3

,8
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$4
,0

00
.0

0

17
.

5.
00

 V
E

R
T

 F
T

 O
F 

(6
11

) 
C

A
T

C
H

 B
A

SI
N

 P
A

R
T

IA
L

L
Y

 R
E

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$3
00

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$3
00

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$5

5.
00

$3
0.

00
$2

5.
00

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$2
75

.0
0

18
.

6.
00

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
61

1)
 M

A
N

H
O

L
E

 A
D

JU
ST

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

br
ic

k)
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$4

00
.0

0
$6

00
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$6

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$6
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,1
00

.0
0

$5
50

.0
0

$5
50

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$6
,6

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$6
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$6
,0

00
.0

0

19
.

5.
00

 V
E

R
T

 F
T

 O
F 

(6
11

) 
M

A
N

H
O

L
E

 P
A

R
T

IA
L

L
Y

 R
E

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
0.

00
$5

.0
0

$5
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$5

0.
00

$1
0.

00
$5

.0
0

$5
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$5
0.

00
$1

0.
00

$5
.0

0
$5

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$5
0.

00
$1

0.
00

$5
.0

0
$5

.0
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$5
0.

00
$5

5.
00

$3
0.

00
$2

5.
00

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$2
75

.0
0

20
.1

4,
90

0.
00

 L
B

 O
F 

(6
11

) 
S

P
E

C
IA

L
 -

 M
IS

C
E

L
L

A
N

E
O

U
S

 M
E

T
A

L
$1

.7
5

$1
.5

0
$0

.2
5

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$2
6,

07
5.

00
$1

.8
5

$1
.8

5
$0

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$2

7,
56

5.
00

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

9,
80

0.
00

$1
.8

5
$0

.9
3

$0
.9

2
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$2

7,
56

5.
00

$2
.5

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.5

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$3

7,
25

0.
00

P
ag

e 
  4

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

21
.

1.
00

 L
S

 O
F

 (
61

4)
 M

A
IN

T
A

IN
IN

G
 T

R
A

FF
IC

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$7
,0

00
.0

0
$8

,0
00

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$3

5,
00

0.
00

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$3

5,
00

0.
00

$7
0,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$7
0,

00
0.

00
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$7

0,
00

0.
00

$5
5,

00
0.

00
$2

7,
50

0.
00

$2
7,

50
0.

00
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$5

5,
00

0.
00

$6
0,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$6
0,

00
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$6

0,
00

0.
00

22
.

2.
00

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
61

4)
 P

O
R

T
A

B
L

E
 C

H
A

N
G

E
A

B
L

E
 M

E
SS

A
G

E
 S

IG
N

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

,2
00

.0
0

$1
,2

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$2
,4

00
.0

0
$9

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$9
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$1

,8
00

.0
0

$4
,5

00
.0

0
$4

,5
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$9

,0
00

.0
0

$2
,4

00
.0

0
$1

,2
00

.0
0

$1
,2

00
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$4

,8
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$3

,0
00

.0
0

23
.

2.
02

 M
IL

E
 O

F 
(6

14
) 

W
O

R
K

 Z
O

N
E

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 L
IN

E
, C

L
A

SS
 I

, 6
42

 P
A

IN
T

$1
,6

50
.0

0
$6

50
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$3
,3

33
.0

0
$1

,6
50

.0
0

$8
50

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$3

,3
33

.0
0

$1
,6

50
.0

0
$8

25
.0

0
$8

25
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

,3
33

.0
0

$2
,1

50
.0

0
$1

,0
75

.0
0

$1
,0

75
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$4

,3
43

.0
0

$2
,4

00
.0

0
$1

,2
00

.0
0

$1
,2

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$4

,8
48

.0
0

24
.

2.
00

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
62

3)
 M

O
N

U
M

E
N

T
 A

S
SE

M
B

L
Y

 A
D

JU
ST

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
$4

00
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$8

00
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$6
00

.0
0

$3
00

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$6
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$1
,6

00
.0

0
$6

50
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

,3
00

.0
0

25
.

1.
00

 L
S

 O
F

 (
62

4)
 M

O
B

IL
IZ

A
T

IO
N

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$2
0,

00
0.

00
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$4
7,

00
0.

00
$2

7,
00

0.
00

$2
0,

00
0.

00
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$4
7,

00
0.

00
$5

6,
90

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$5

6,
90

0.
00

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$5
6,

90
0.

00
$5

0,
00

0.
00

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$2

5,
00

0.
00

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$5
0,

00
0.

00
$6

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$6

0,
00

0.
00

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$6
0,

00
0.

00

P
ag

e 
  5

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

26
.

2.
00

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
63

2)
 L

O
O

P
 D

E
T

E
C

T
O

R
 R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

$1
,3

00
.0

0
$6

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$2

,6
00

.0
0

$1
,3

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
$6

00
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$2
,6

00
.0

0
$1

,3
00

.0
0

$6
50

.0
0

$6
50

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
,6

00
.0

0
$1

,4
75

.0
0

$7
37

.5
0

$7
37

.5
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$2
,9

50
.0

0
$1

,8
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$3

,6
00

.0
0

27
.

2.
00

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
63

8)
 V

A
L

V
E

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$8

00
.0

0
$4

00
.0

0
$4

00
.0

0
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$1

,6
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$1

,6
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
,6

00
.0

0
$8

00
.0

0
$4

00
.0

0
$4

00
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$1

,6
00

.0
0

$6
50

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
,3

00
.0

0

28
.

0.
81

 M
IL

E
 O

F 
(6

43
) 

E
D

G
E

 L
IN

E
, 4

"
$4

,0
72

.0
0

$2
,0

72
.0

0
$2

,0
00

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$3
,2

98
.3

2
$4

,0
72

.0
0

$2
,0

72
.0

0
$2

,0
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$3

,2
98

.3
2

$4
,0

72
.0

0
$2

,0
36

.0
0

$2
,0

36
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

,2
98

.3
2

$4
,1

00
.0

0
$2

,0
50

.0
0

$2
,0

50
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$3

,3
21

.0
0

$6
,1

00
.0

0
$3

,1
00

.0
0

$3
,0

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$4

,9
41

.0
0

29
.

1.
01

 M
IL

E
 O

F 
(6

43
) 

C
E

N
T

E
R

 L
IN

E
$4

,8
76

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,8
76

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$4
,9

24
.7

6
$4

,8
76

.0
0

$2
,4

76
.0

0
$2

,4
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$4

,9
24

.7
6

$4
,8

76
.0

0
$2

,4
38

.0
0

$2
,4

38
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$4

,9
24

.7
6

$4
,9

00
.0

0
$2

,4
50

.0
0

$2
,4

50
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$4

,9
49

.0
0

$9
,0

00
.0

0
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$9

,0
90

.0
0

30
.

48
.0

0 
F

T
 O

F 
(6

43
) 

S
T

O
P

 L
IN

E
$1

9.
00

$9
.0

0
$1

0.
00

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$9
12

.0
0

$1
9.

00
$1

0.
00

$9
.0

0
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$9
12

.0
0

$1
9.

00
$9

.5
0

$9
.5

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$9

12
.0

0
$1

9.
00

$9
.5

0
$9

.5
0

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$9
12

.0
0

$1
7.

25
$9

.2
5

$8
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$8

28
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  6

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4



L
ak

el
an

d 
B

ou
le

va
rd

 P
av

em
en

t R
es

ur
fa

ci
ng

C
it

y 
of

 E
as

tl
ak

e
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il
 0

5,
 2

02
4

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
 

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
52

5

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

 3
1.

  3
01

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(6

43
) 

C
R

O
SS

W
A

L
K

 L
IN

E
$8

.0
0

$3
.0

0
$5

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$2
,4

08
.0

0
$8

.0
0

$4
.0

0
$4

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$2

,4
08

.0
0

$8
.0

0
$4

.0
0

$4
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

,4
08

.0
0

$8
.0

0
$4

.0
0

$4
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$2

,4
08

.0
0

$9
.9

0
$4

.9
0

$5
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$2

,9
79

.0
0

$2
,9

79
.9

0

 3
2.

 5
,3

30
.0

0 
F

O
O

T
 O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
SP

E
C

IA
L

 -
 V

O
ID

 R
E

D
U

C
IN

G
 A

SP
H

A
L

T
 M

E
M

B
R

A
N

E
 (

V
R

A
M

)
$1

.9
0

$1
.4

0
$0

.5
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$1
0,

12
7.

00
$2

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$1

0,
66

0.
00

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

0,
66

0.
00

$2
.1

5
$1

.0
8

$1
.0

7
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$1

1,
45

9.
50

$3
.0

0
$1

.5
0

$1
.5

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

5,
99

0.
00

 3
3.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
SP

C
) 

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
 S

E
D

IM
E

N
T

 A
N

D
 E

R
O

SI
O

N
 C

O
N

T
R

O
L

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

In
c.

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,0
00

.0
0

K
ar

vo
 C

om
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

.
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$7
,5

00
.0

0
$3

,7
50

.0
0

$3
,7

50
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$7

,5
00

.0
0

$7
,0

00
.0

0
$3

,5
00

.0
0

$3
,5

00
.0

0
C

ol
e 

B
ur

to
n 

C
on

tr
ac

to
rs

, L
L

C
$7

,0
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$2
,0

00
.0

0

 3
4.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
SP

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$2
5,

00
0.

00
Sp

ec
ia

liz
ed

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
In

c.
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$2
5,

00
0.

00
K

ar
vo

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
.

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

5,
00

0.
00

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

5,
00

0.
00

C
ol

e 
B

ur
to

n 
C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
, L

L
C

$2
5,

00
0.

00
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

5,
00

0.
00

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$2
5,

00
0.

00

P
ag

e 
  7

A
pr

il
 8

, 2
02

4


